
CITY COUNCIL FORMAL MONDAY MEETING DATES - 2018
 COUNCIL SCHEDULE FOR 2018

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC
1
OFFICE CLOSED 

Honoring 
New Year’s Day 

No Mtg.

    
2
    

3:00 

2
Honoring: 

INDEPENDENCE
          DAY

No Mtg.

6

3:00

1
 
 3:00 

3

3:00

8

3:00

5

    3:00

5

3:00

9

3:00

7

3:00

4

3:00

9

3:00

13

3:00

3

LABOR  DAY

No Mtg.

8
Honoring:
COLUMBUS
/INDIGENOUS
PEOPLES Day

No Mtg.

5

   3:00

10

   3:00

15
OFFICE CLOSED 

Honoring 
Martin Luther
King Jr’s Birthday

No Mtg.

12

   3:00

12

  3:00

16

3:00

14

3:00

11

3:00

16

3:00 

20

3:00

10

   3:00

15

3:00 

12
 Honoring:
VETERANS 
DAY

No Mtg.

17

5:30
NIGHT

22

       3:00

19
OFFICE CLOSED 

Honoring 
President’s Day

No Mtg.
   

19

3:00 

23

3:00

21

5:30 
NIGHT

18

3:00

23

3:00 

27

    5:30 
NIGHT

17

3:00

22

3:00 

19

5:30
NIGHT

24

CHRISTMAS
EVE
No   Mtg.

29

5:30
NIGHT

26

5:30
NIGHT

26

 5:30
NIGHT

30

 5:30
NIGHT

28
 OFFICE
CLOSED

MEMORIAL DAY
 DAY

No Mtg.

25

5:30
NIGHT

30

2:30
Includes Public

Hearing on
proposed budget

29
5:30

NIGHT
Special Meeting on

Mayoral Term
Limits

24
 

5:30
NIGHT

29

 5:30
NIGHT

26
Honoring:

THANKSGIVING
 DAY

No Mtg.

31
Honoring:

NEW YEARS
EVE

No Mtg.
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